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#1 Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

YSPHSAA Rec: 20101:34.26 Pine Bush
C Roe, D Daly, N Boncek, L Virgilio

1:34.26 Pine BushNYS Fed. Rec: 2010
C. Roe, D. Daily, N. Boncek, L. Virgilio

AAA1:34.51
AAC1:36.18

Meet Qualifying:  1:40.67

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:35.4611HAU-XI1 AAC
1:35.919NP2 AAC
1:36.16CFP-MR3 AAC
1:36.185PITT4 AAC
1:36.47PLEWI5
1:36.782SHEN6
1:37.254ITHA7
1:37.82CCHAI-MR8
1:37.90CSTA9
1:38.415BKPT10
1:38.42PTECH11
1:38.692SHAK12
1:38.858GC13
1:38.865FPT14
1:38.91CXAV15
1:38.9311SMI16
1:39.073WAT17
1:39.291FL18
1:39.32CCANI-NI19
1:39.524ME20
1:39.61PBS21
1:39.621NROC22
1:39.6811HHH23
1:39.876OP24
1:40.038SEW25
1:40.103LP26
1:40.674HHS27
1:48.147PLAT28

#2 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

YSPHSAA Rec: 20131:36.82 Jeff Williamson
1:36.19 Jack BoydNYS Fed. Rec: 2013

AAA1:39.35
AAC1:41.14

Meet Qualifying:  1:47.60

YrName   School Seed Time
CCANI-NI 1:39.13 12Jack Boyd1 AAA
5PITT 1:39.79 12Patrick Ransfor2 AAC
PTECH 1:40.54 12George Tilneac3 AAC
5PENF 1:41.18 12Jeff Doser4
1NRB 1:41.45 11David Stewart5
CFP-MR 1:42.03 12Richard Manni6
CFP-MR 1:42.90 12Matthew Lantin7
5HFL 1:42.91 10David DeLaus8
8LONG 1:43.00 11Max Willard9
CCHAI-MR 1:43.25 11Andrew Hawki10
CSTA 1:43.40 11Zachary Tower11
CFP-MR 1:43.42  9Spencer LaFata12
CCHAI-MR 1:43.80 12Conor Carey13
2QBY 1:43.94 10Matthew Walto14
3WG 1:44.42 12Collin Zapisek15
5IRON 1:44.73 10Britt Kaukeinen16

4HHS 1:44.75 12Patrick Leslie17
8GC 1:44.75 11Connor Brown18
4LAN 1:44.81 10Joe Koch19
2SHEN 1:44.96 12Mike Conley20
3LP 1:44.98 10Nick Burdo21
2SHEN 1:45.04 11Eric Burdge22
4ITHA 1:45.04 10Kevin Miller23
6STAR 1:45.04 12Alec Toth24
1HG 1:45.08 12Aaron Saccurat25
CCHAI-MR 1:45.12 12Christian Foti26
9NFA 1:45.50 11Charles Broe27
CCANI-NI 1:45.81 11Allan Collins28
5WEB 1:45.88 11Paul Steve29
1NROC 1:45.92 10Matthew Zugib30
3JD 1:46.01 12Josh Lacey31
2NISK 1:46.13 12Emerson Wells32
5HFL 1:46.18 10James Baker33
5DAN 1:46.21 12Jonathan Vogle34
9MV 1:46.32 12Alexander Pizz35
2SHAK 1:46.40  8George Enright36
5VIC 1:46.44  9Jared Ritz37
2SHAK 1:46.56 11Andrew Semm38
8FARM 1:46.59 11Jimmy Barnola39
CFP-MR 1:46.76 11Jack Collins40
4OFA 1:46.81 10Mitch Phelps41
5CANA 1:46.88 12Trevor Dobies42
3HP 1:46.94 12Barrett Celecki43
5AVON 1:46.94 12Jacob Zitz44
11DP-MR 1:46.96 12John Pawelko45
CCANI-NI 1:46.98 11James Pokorno46
8SEW 1:47.10 10Dylan Van Man47
5FPT 1:47.23 11Daniel Traver48
1SCAR 1:47.24 12Daniel Needham49
5WEB 1:47.30  9Alec Wahl50
11EH-MR 1:47.49 12Trevor Mott51
6WS 1:48.30 9Anthony Marin52
7AV 1:59.43 12Gavin Friedrich53

#3 Boys 200 Yard IM

YSPHSAA Rec: 20021:48.95 David Kahn
1:48.84 Jack WagnerNYS Fed. Rec: 2009

AAA1:51.12
AAC1:53.19

Meet Qualifying:  2:00.63

YrName   School Seed Time
11HAU-XI 1:49.11 12Justin Plaschka1 AAA
PHSS 1:53.02 12Alex Lin2 AAC
2SHEN 1:53.03 12Ryan Gordon3 AAC
8GC 1:53.24 12Joseph Lozano4
5FPT 1:54.27 12Alex LaPoint5
CFP-MR 1:54.41 12Declan Kennon6
CCANI-NI 1:54.41 12Luke Otto7
5PITT 1:54.75 10Arthur Fan8
3WAT 1:55.46 12Mike Netto9
CCHAI-MR 1:55.48 12Tyler Nussbaum10
1FL 1:56.61 11Robert Purvis11
2BHBL 1:56.66 12Brandon Beaud12
1ARL 1:56.74 12Christopher Alp13
11HAR-MR 1:56.93 11Luke Cowden14
11SMI 1:57.18 11Matt DeVito15
2SHAK 1:57.29 10William Matz16
9NP 1:57.85 11Emile Kuyl17

3LP 1:57.90 12Garrett Clarke18
2SHEN 1:58.07 10Luke Gordon19
PMCKE 1:58.20 11Ariel Okhtenbe20
CCHAI-MR 1:58.25 12Keith Christian21
11HUN-MR 1:58.35 11Gunther Cassel22
5PITT 1:58.40 12Jack Thiemel23
PLEWI 1:58.45 9Evan Zhang24
CFP-MR 1:58.63 11Ian Bidwell25
1JJB 1:58.66 10Brian Valedon26
8GC 1:58.87 11Delaney Hall27
CFP-MR 1:58.99 11Christopher Av28
11HHH 1:59.00 9Alex Park29
CSTA 1:59.08 10Kyle Barry30
1HG 1:59.09 10River Elms31
CXAV 1:59.25 11Alec Sperandio32
1RYE 1:59.28 10Liam Egan33
5FPT 1:59.30 12Jacob Cole34
PLEWI 1:59.33 11Kevin Wu35
9PB 1:59.35 12Brendin Thomp36
1SCAR 1:59.40 11Charles McFarl37
CFP-MR 1:59.45 11Tim Buttigieg38
PTECH 1:59.54 11Aron Zhang39
8SS 1:59.56 12Anthony Souria40
8GNS 1:59.66 10Joe Mo41
2SCH 1:59.68 10Calvin Clewort42
2GF 1:59.70 12Garret Frandsen43
PTECH 1:59.83 12Baraa Abdelrah44
1SCAR 1:59.88 10David Bravo45
11HHH 1:59.91 8Dylan Chan46
CXAV 1:59.96 11Andrew Raiola47
2SARA 1:59.98 11Alex Danielson48
1TZ 2:00.10 12Tyler McClosk49
2SHEN 2:00.10 12Connor Killane50
9NFA 2:00.15 11Joseph Galante51
PTECH 2:00.30 11Alan Li52
5PITT 2:00.50  9Casey Ransford53
6OP 2:01.11 11Liam Hoover54
4LAN 2:01.77 9John Koch55
7PLAT 2:18.65 12Spencer Hall56

#4 Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

YSPHSAA Rec: 201120.33 Stanley Wong
20.33 Stanley WongNYS Fed. Rec: 2011

AAA20.84
AAC21.14

Meet Qualifying:  22.19

YrName   School Seed Time
4ITHA 20.57 12Ryan Nicholson1 AAA
2BC 20.80 12Gunnar Zemeri2 AAA
5BKPT 21.01 11Nick Olson3 AAC
CSJOE 21.42 11Dan Dirrigl4
CFP-MR 21.46 11Michael Verini5
6FREW 21.57 12Jordan Powers6
6JAME 21.57 10Matthew Marsh7
CSTA 21.60 10Sean Cannon8
6FRON 21.61 12Tom Stoklosa9
6WN 21.61 12Connor Mergle10
CCHAI-MR 21.68 12James Brittan11
CFP-MR 21.69 12Oliver Patrouch12
1AHED 21.72 12Grant Buckland13
5PITT 21.73 12Timo Krapf14
11HHH 21.83 11James Gordin15
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#4   ...   (Boys 50 Yard Freestyle)

CFP-MR 21.83 12Brian Martinez16
5RH 21.84 11Mike Shenal17
6LOCK 21.84 12Derek Secord18
2SHAK 21.87 12Nikos Moisidis19
5CANA 21.87 11Sean Carbary20
2SHEN 21.90 11Piotr Czajowsk21
5PENF 21.90 12Andy Hossenlo22
1KEIO 21.92 12Reo Mukudai23
9WAR 21.94 12Matthew Pfohl24
2GF 22.03 12David Mauro25
4ITHA 22.03 10Francis Schicke26
1PELM 22.06 12Kyle Doherty27
4CORN 22.13 12Peter Behan28
1YTWN 22.14 12Marcel Legros29
2BS 22.14 12Chris Vesic30
PLEWI 22.14 12Arnold Luk31
4OM 22.15 12Chris Husted32
5AVON 22.15 10Nic Wolfer33
PLEWI 22.16 12Eric Wang34
2SHAK 22.17 10Mark Enright35
3JD 22.18 11Cory Knapp36
8HEW 22.18 12Alexander Bell37
2SHAK 22.19 10Zeeshan Irani38
3AUB 22.29 12Nick Radell39
7PLAT 22.81 12Matt Evans40

#5 Boys 1 mtr Diving

YSPHSAA Rec: 2012635.75 Emanuel (Manny) Po
635.75 Emanuel (Manny) PoNYS Fed. Rec: 2012

YrName   School  
5BRI 594.00 11Scott Lazeroff1
3LP 577.55 12Dan Roche2
6LP 556.95 12Ryan Monteleo3
3MEX 550.20 10Noah Galluzzo4
6LS 534.00 12Travis Wright5
8SYO 532.80 11Nick Woska6
8BM 514.20 12Kevin Moran7
11WI-MR 514.20 9Patrick Carter8
9WAR 512.25 11Nicholas Rusek9
5PITT 510.30 12Sam Randall10
2AMST 507.85 12Kristian Santos11
5BRI 500.65 10Corey Neas12
5DAN 490.05 10Shane Gilman13
1SCAR 485.70 11Evan Moretti14
5PITT 476.05 10Sean Riley15
9NFA 472.20 10Nick Fry16
1O 468.85 9Alec DeCaprio17
2SHEN 468.65  9Ian Killane18
1NRB 460.95 12John Paul Flang19
3FM 449.50 11Matt Beach20
11HAR-MR 447.55 9Brett Hebert21
5BHAV 444.35 12Peter Skelly22
2GF 442.85 10Raislan Aiken23
8BM 442.45 11Moustafa Ibrah24
2SHEN 441.60  8Nick Lydon25
8CSH 439.20 12Kyle Rooney26
8BM 436.95 9Regan O'Drisco27
5BKPT 436.35 12Josh Stiefel28
5SPEN 435.30 11Leo Buoye29
11SBP 434.95 11Liam Harrison30

1CLAR 434.35 12Ryan O'Connel31
5HILT 433.25 11Joshua Briggs32
CCHAI-MR 432.45 10Kieran Serratta33
6WE 431.65  9Timothy Finley34
3LP 424.40 12Joseph Whaley35
2QBY 423.50 11Colin Coughlan36
2NISK 421.95 10Jack Newton37
6PAN 420.82 12Ray Fortney38
4UE 420.75 12Nate Garris39
PFORT 288.30 12Hosam Essa40

#6 Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

YSPHSAA Rec: 201348.30 Ryan Nicholson
48.30 Ryan NicholsonNYS Fed. Rec: 2013

AAA49.64
AAC50.61

Meet Qualifying:  53.95

YrName   School Seed Time
4ITHA 48.90 12Ryan Nicholson1 AAA
1NRB 49.51 11David Stewart2 AAA
CFP-MR 50.77 12Oliver Patrouch3
CSTA 50.79 11Zachary Tower4
PBAY 51.22 11William Harriso5
PLEWI 51.40 12Eric Wang6
9NP 51.61 12Hudson Carroll7
5BRI 51.65 10Noah Stevens8
5FPT 51.91 12Alex LaPoint9
CFP-MR 51.94 12Brian Martinez10
5SPEN 52.31 10Maxwell Wersi11
CSJOE 52.50 11Dan Dirrigl12
1HG 52.55 12Thomas Smith13
5PITT 52.56 12Brett Eslinger14
9MV 52.64 12Nicholas Rosar15
PTECH 52.70 9Elan Oumarov16
6CLAR 52.73 12Joe Lawrence17
11SMI 52.73 11Matt DeVito18
8SYO 52.80 10Tamir Zitelny19
2GF 52.93 10Cooper Knapp20
5BKPT 52.94 12Adam Wilson21
3AUB 53.03 12Nick Radell22
1FL 53.07 11Robert Purvis23
CCHAI-MR 53.07 12James Brittan24
5PITT 53.11  9Casey Ransford25
9MW 53.33 12Ryan Lockhart26
CXAV 53.39 11Andrew Raiola27
PMID 53.46 11Nicholas Kono28
6LOCK 53.47 12Scott Guyton29
9PB 53.47 11Jake Borkowsk30
11DP-MR 53.47 12John Pawelko31
2QBY 53.48 11Benjamin Row32
3JD 53.59 11Kevin Potocki33
CFP-MR 53.61 11Tim Buttigieg34
CSTA 53.63 12Tyler Williams35
CFP-MR 53.64  9Aristides Spere36
5RH 53.73 12Mike Loucks37
2SCH 53.74 10Calvin Clewort38
1HG 53.79 11Daniel DiGiaco39
2SHEN 53.81 11Eric Burdge40
5BKPT 53.81 10Nathaniel Barta41
11WM-NE 53.89 11Evan Zou42
8GNS 53.91 10Joe Mo43
1FL 53.94 12Travis May44

7PLAT 1:00.54 12Spencer Hall45

#7 Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

YSPHSAA Rec: 201244.73 Jeff Williamson
44.66 Jack WagnerNYS Fed. Rec: 2009

AAA45.50
AAC46.18

Meet Qualifying:  48.76

YrName   School Seed Time
11HAU-XI 45.02 12Justin Plaschka1 AAA
CFP-MR 45.48 12Patrick Conaton2 AAA
2BC 46.32 12Gunnar Zemeri3
5RH 46.37 12Tom Kirch4
5PENF 46.68 12Jeff Doser5
5BAT 47.03 12Michael DiBac6
CFP-MR 47.07 11Michael Verini7
5RH 47.12 11Mike Shenal8
6FREW 47.22 12Jordan Powers9
6WN 47.22 12Connor Mergle10
1ARL 47.31 12Christopher Alp11
CFP-MR 47.35 11Steven Tierney12
CSTA 47.36 12John Tonna13
CSTA 47.50 10Sean Cannon14
1KEIO 47.54 12Reo Mukudai15
PTECH 47.54 11Aron Zhang16
6JAME 47.58 10Matthew Marsh17
5CANA 47.61 11Alex Brion18
4HHS 47.64 12Patrick Leslie19
3LP 47.69 10Nick Burdo20
6FRON 47.77 12Tom Stoklosa21
5IRON 47.79 10Britt Kaukeinen22
CCHAI-MR 47.87 12Conor Carey23
1NROC 47.91 10Matthew Zugib24
4CORN 47.93 12Peter Behan25
11HHH 47.96 11James Gordin26
3JD 48.01 11Cory Knapp27
2SHEN 48.05 12Mike Conley28
1RYE 48.07 10Liam Egan29
2QBY 48.10 10Matthew Walto30
4ITHA 48.25 10Francis Schicke31
3AUB 48.27 12Collin Mitchell32
1PELM 48.30 12Kyle Doherty33
5AVON 48.31 10Nic Wolfer34
9WAR 48.35 12Matthew Pfohl35
CCANI-NI 48.41 11Allan Collins36
PLEWI 48.42 11Kevin Wu37
4OM 48.43 12Chris Husted38
4CORN 48.46 10Reid Cagir39
2SHAK 48.49 10Mark Enright40
2SHEN 48.52 11Piotr Czajowsk41
5CANA 48.54 12Trevor Dobies42
3HP 48.69 12Barrett Celecki43
6LOCK 48.73 12Derek Secord44
PHSS 48.74 11Arthur Uszynsk45
5VIC 48.76  9Jared Ritz46
CSTA 48.76 12Collin Hayes47
8HEW 49.48 9Delano Townse48
7PLAT 50.57 12Matt Evans49
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#8 Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

YSPHSAA Rec: 20094:24.06 Ryan Feeley
4:24.06 Ryan FeeleyNYS Fed. Rec: 2009

AAA4:30.22
AAC4:35.31

Meet Qualifying:  4:52.52

YrName   School Seed Time
5PITT 4:25.63 12Patrick Ransfor1 AAA
CCANI-NI 4:29.62 12Jack Boyd2 AAA
CFP-MR 4:31.32  9Spencer LaFata3 AAC
CFP-MR 4:32.38 12Richard Manni4 AAC
4LAN 4:37.30 10Joe Koch5
CFP-MR 4:39.48 12Matthew Lantin6
8GC 4:39.58 11Connor Brown7
CCHAI-MR 4:41.73 11Andrew Hawki8
1HG 4:42.00 10River Elms9
2NISK 4:42.61 11Aidan Strayer10
3WG 4:42.79 12Collin Zapisek11
CCHAI-MR 4:43.01 12Christian Foti12
5HFL 4:43.85 10David DeLaus13
8LONG 4:43.85 11Max Willard14
CFP-MR 4:44.25 11Jack Collins15
1JJB 4:44.46 10Brian Valedon16
3JD 4:45.86 12Josh Lacey17
1TZ 4:46.01 11Liam Burke18
4ITHA 4:46.17 10Kevin Miller19
5AVON 4:46.49 12Jacob Zitz20
CCANI-NI 4:46.99 11James Pokorno21
1SCAR 4:47.32 12Daniel Needham22
6STAR 4:47.49 12Alec Toth23
9NFA 4:47.92 11Charles Broe24
1HG 4:48.01 12Aaron Saccurat25
5HFL 4:48.05 10James Baker26
11HHH 4:48.71 12Michael Matter27
8GC 4:49.02 10Ryan Brown28
8SEW 4:49.52 10Dylan Van Man29
2SHEN 4:49.63 12Connor Killane30
1OLL 4:49.85 10Stephen Kelleh31
5BKPT 4:49.87  9Brandon Amtho32
11EH-MR 4:50.63 12Trevor Mott33
8MAN 4:50.79 10Conor Beil34
8CSH 4:51.03 11Russell Nichey35
5WEB 4:51.07 11Paul Steve36
CFP-MR 4:51.13 11Ian Bidwell37
2SHAK 4:51.36 11Andrew Semm38
2SARA 4:51.51 11Alex Danielson39
CSTA 4:51.70 11Brian Wendlan40
8GC 4:51.73 9John Gaffney41
2NISK 4:52.09 12Emerson Wells42
2SHEN 4:52.21 11Drew Scott43
1SCAR 4:52.24 10Josh Hendell44
PTECH 4:52.37 12Baraa Abdelrah45
1O 4:52.44 11Andrew Snyder46
1NRB 4:52.49  8Andrew Babya47
1RYE 4:52.50 11Patrick MacAu48
6WS 4:53.20 9Anthony Marin49
7AV 5:29.87 12Gavin Friedrich50

#9 Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

YSPHSAA Rec: 20101:24.54 Clarence
A. Barden, C. Rommel, A. Case, A. Urschel

1:24.54 ClarenceNYS Fed. Rec: 2010
A. C. Rommel, A. Case, A. Urschel

AAA1:25.26
AAC1:26.75

Meet Qualifying:  1:30.12

 Team Relay Seed Time
1:25.32CFP-MR1 AAC
1:26.932SHEN2
1:27.025PITT3
1:27.325PENF4
1:27.72PLEWI5
1:27.904ITHA6
1:27.90CSTA7
1:27.925RH8
1:27.945BKPT9
1:28.18CCHAI-MR10
1:28.203LP11
1:28.25PTECH12
1:28.416LOCK13
1:28.6211HAU-XI14
1:28.62CCANI-NI15
1:28.759PB16
1:28.783JD17
1:28.841NROC18
1:28.992SHAK19
1:29.084ME20
1:29.126OP21
1:29.131ARL22
1:29.193WAT23
1:29.295FPT24
1:29.525VIC25
1:29.545CANA26
1:29.6111HHH27
1:29.715IRON28
1:29.803OSW29
1:29.806EA30
1:29.816CLAR31
1:29.862QBY32
1:29.929MV33
1:30.064CORN34
1:30.368FARM35
1:37.977PLAT36

#10 Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

YSPHSAA Rec: 200848.90 Ricky Henahan
48.90 Ricky HenahanNYS Fed. Rec: 2008

AAA50.13
AAC51.38

Meet Qualifying:  54.82

YrName   School Seed Time
CFP-MR 49.53 12Patrick Conaton1 AAA
2SHEN 50.80 12Ryan Gordon2 AAC
PTECH 51.42 12George Tilneac3
5BAT 51.64 12Michael DiBac4
5CANA 52.15 11Alex Brion5
CFP-MR 52.43 12Declan Kennon6
CSTA 52.57 12John Tonna7
5PITT 52.77 10Arthur Fan8

1OLL 52.78 11Matthew Bosse9
PHSS 52.79 12Alex Lin10
9NP 52.80 11Emile Kuyl11
9NP 52.82 12Hudson Carroll12
1YTWN 52.85 12Marcel Legros13
11HHH 53.34 12Michael Matter14
PBAY 53.38 11William Harriso15
1HG 53.40 12Thomas Smith16
CCHAI-MR 53.45 12Tyler Nussbaum17
CFP-MR 53.68 11Steven Tierney18
3AUB 53.69 12Collin Mitchell19
2BC 53.70 10Alex Taber20
CXAV 53.87 11Alec Sperandio21
5NAP 53.89 11Dane Hoselton22
CSTA 54.00 10Tyler Meyers23
11DP-MR 54.01 12Brandon Peske24
8FARM 54.02 11Jimmy Barnola25
5PENF 54.03 11Greg McCord26
PMID 54.04 11Nicholas Kono27
5FPT 54.19 12Jacob Cole28
2QBY 54.21 11Benjamin Row29
4ME 54.34 10Franco Incitti30
11EH-MR 54.37 12Thomas Brierle31
PBS 54.39 11Noah Pan32
9NP 54.42 9Seamus Trzewi33
9PB 54.44 11Jake Borkowsk34
CCANI-NI 54.44 10Sam Sawyer35
8GC 54.50 12Kyle Zarriello36
11HHH 54.73 9Alex Park37
5DAN 54.78 12Jonathan Vogle38
1JJB 54.81 11Liam Hackett39
4ITHA 54.81 12Faadhil Mohee40
9KING 54.82 12Nicholas Gulitt41
6CLAR 55.46 12Emmanual Roc42
7PLAT 1:01.76 11Kenny Hausrat43

#11 Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

YSPHSAA Rec: 201156.24 Guenther Cassell
56.24 Guenther CassellNYS Fed. Rec: 2013

AAA56.79
AAC57.85

Meet Qualifying:  1:01.20

YrName   School Seed Time
11SMI 56.08 12Ben Cono1 AAA
3LP 56.41 12Garrett Clarke2 AAA
3WAT 56.65 12Mike Netto3 AAA
11HUN-MR 56.65 11Gunther Cassel4 AAA
8GC 57.18 12Joseph Lozano5 AAC
5RH 57.69 12Tom Kirch6 AAC
PLEWI 58.08 12Arnold Luk7
8GC 58.23 11Delaney Hall8
5BRI 58.36 10Noah Stevens9
PMCKE 58.49 11Ariel Okhtenbe10
CCANI-NI 58.80 12Luke Otto11
PLEWI 58.81 9Evan Zhang12
5FPT 59.45 12Owen Hill13
5SPEN 59.49 10Maxwell Wersi14
1BBPV 59.51 12Charles McAul15
4ITHA 59.54 12Noah FrostClap16
CFP-MR 59.59 11Christopher Av17
PTECH 59.59 11Alan Li18
2SHAK 59.60 10William Matz19
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#11   ...   (Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke)

2BHBL 59.62 12Brandon Beaud20
9PB 59.62 12Brendin Thomp21
CSTA 59.83 11Ben Howard22
6WE 59.88 12James Jiang23
11WM-NE 59.96 12Peter Chiang24
2SHEN 59.97 10Luke Gordon25
5PITT 1:00.18 11Jesse Bennett26
9NP 1:00.20 12Aodhan Fogart27
4WAV 1:00.23 10Josh Mastrantu28
11HAR-MR 1:00.33 11Luke Cowden29
9KING 1:00.38 11Kaelan Quinn30
CCHAI-MR 1:00.40 12Keith Christian31
8GC 1:00.42 10Ryan Brown32
1SCAR 1:00.45 11Charles McFarl33
5PITT 1:00.51 12Jack Thiemel34
CFP-MR 1:00.55 12Matthew Siebe35
CFP-MR 1:00.61  9Aristides Spere36
11HAU-XI 1:00.65 12Trevor Maida37
CCHAI-MR 1:00.66 10Timothy Valent38
4CORN 1:00.74 12Devin Li39
4ME 1:00.76 11Chandler Kraus40
2AA 1:00.82 12Arka Rao41
3LP 1:01.09 10Connor Thiel42
7PLAT 1:08.86 12Jeremy Carpen43

#12 Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

YSPHSAA Rec: 20123:06.99 Tappan Zee
Jun, Schaub, Neuendorf, Carey

3:05.60 Fordham PrepNYS Fed. Rec: 2013
Conaton, Mannix, Kennon, Eiden

AAA3:07.43
AAC3:10.51

Meet Qualifying:  3:18.87

 Team Relay Seed Time
3:06.94CFP-MR1 AAA
3:11.665PITT2
3:12.00CSTA3
3:12.954ITHA4
3:13.002SHAK5
3:13.172SHEN6
3:13.62CCHAI-MR7
3:14.21CCANI-NI8
3:14.403LP9
3:14.803JD10
3:15.475RH11
3:15.575PENF12
3:15.935CANA13
3:16.221ARL14
3:16.531HG15
3:16.569NP16
3:16.815VIC17
3:16.895FPT18
3:16.919MV19
3:17.115WEB20
3:17.3911HHH21
3:17.476CLAR22
3:17.572QBY23
3:17.766LOCK24
3:18.225BKPT25
3:18.318GC26

3:18.396OP27
3:18.669PB28
3:20.36PTECH29
3:45.087PLAT30


